Product data sheet
Characteristics
ACTRJSM6NSSP
Category6, FTP Keyst, Non-Shutter Modular
Jack, Metal Panel version
Main
Range Actassi
Product brand Schneider Electric
Product type Keystone modular jack
Product specific application For panel
Provided equipment Without shutter
Colour tint Metal (zamak)
Wiring colour configuration TIA-568A/B
Type of packing Plastic bag and carton
Quantity per set Set of 1
Complementary
[In] rated current 1.5 A at 25 °C
Voltage proof 1000 V AC/DC peak, between contacts
Contact resistance 20 mOhm
Insulation resistance >= 500 mOhm
Connector type RJ45
Near end crosstalk [NEXT] 75 dB at 1 MHz
75 dB at 4 MHz
74 dB at 10 MHz
69.9 dB at 16 MHz
68 dB at 20 MHz
64.1 dB at 31.25 MHz
58.1 dB at 62.5 MHz
54 dB at 100 MHz
48 dB at 200 MHz
46 dB at 250 MHz
Power sum far end crosstalk
[PSFEXT]
72 dB at 1 MHz
68.1 dB at 4 MHz
60.1 dB at 10 MHz
56 dB at 16 MHz
54.1 dB at 20 MHz
50.2 dB at 31.25 MHz
D
is